
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
11th Alpen Cup Competition

Eisenerz (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 FRI 11 MAR 2022

START: 09:00

END: 09:39

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Winkler Juergen, OPA

TD Kaligaro Rolando, SLO

TD Assistant Kraxner Christoph, AUT

Chief of Competition Begutter Christian, AUT

Chief of Course Begutter Andrea, AUT

Judges

Kothleitner Hermann, AUTA

Winkler Juergen, AUTB

Putz Willi, AUTC

Bachmayer Johann, AUTD

Grill Lambert, AUTE

Hill Data

K-Point 98 m

Hill Size 109 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.54 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.30/8.83 Points/m
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STEINER Johannes

WSV Ramsau am Dachstein

AUT

24 MAY 2005
1

SCHOENAIGNER Matthaeus

SU St. Veit

AUT

21 SEP 2006
2

89.1 70.5 23

49.33.  7.9

12.9

48.

-0.90

NETZER Leonard

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

15 NOV 2004
3

90.4 83.5 23

39.4.  7.2

38.2

37.

-0.82

LIBENER Luca

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

03 JAN 2005
4

89.8 74.0 23

48.15.  5.2

17.2

47.

-0.59

VENTURINI Bryan

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

27 MAY 2006
5

89.1 86.0 23

36.33.  4.5

40.5

36.

-0.51

LIEGL David

SV Villach

AUT

29 MAR 2006
6

89.5 78.0 23

44.25.  5.9

25.9

45.

-0.67

CHAIGNARD Lucas

LES SKIEURS ROUSSELANDS

FRA

28 JUL 2005
7

90.0 75.0 23

46.9.  6.6

20.6

46.

-0.75

BORGENHEIMER Julius

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

16 DEC 2006
8

90.1 81.0 23

43.7.  5.6

31.6

42.

-0.63

FACCHINI Manuel

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

09 SEP 2002
9

88.7 74.5 23

47.44. -0.6

12.4

49.

 0.08

JUVAN Jost

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

21 NOV 2004
10

90.1 102.0 23

2.7. -2.4

65.6

7.

 0.33

CONSOLATI Eros

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

12 AUG 2004
11

89.0 82.5 23

40.36. -1.9

27.1

44.

 0.26

LEITNER Alexander

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

26 MAY 2005
12

89.4 89.0 23

30.26. -1.4

40.6

35.

 0.19

SENONER Manuel

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

28 JUN 2006
13

89.0 96.5 23

12.36. -0.6

56.4

18.

 0.08

RUDLOFF Jonas

TSG Ruhla /WSC 07

GER

23 JUL 2006
14

89.7 84.5 23

37.19.  1.3

34.3

40.

-0.15

ZAJEC Urban

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

21 FEB 2005
15

89.8 90.0 23

27.15.  2.6

46.6

26.

-0.30

PENET Tom

Us Autrans

FRA

01 MAR 2004
16

89.9 92.0 23

20.13.  0.0

48.0

25.

 0.00

KEMPF Finn

Kandersteg

SUI

25 JAN 2006
17

89.4 95.0 23

16.26. -2.0

52.0

23.

 0.28

UNGER Johann

VSC Klingenthal

GER

13 FEB 2006
18

88.7 77.0 23

45.44.  9.8

27.8

43.

-1.11

SLAMIK Maximilian

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

05 FEB 2005
19

89.8 88.0 23

32.15.  5.6

45.6

27.

-0.63

BEGRAND Mael

PREMANON SKI CLUB

FRA

02 APR 2004
20

89.7 99.0 23

6.19. -0.6

61.4

10.

 0.08

RATHGEB Nico

SC Erzbergland

AUT

20 APR 2003
21

90.0 91.0 23

24.9. -1.9

44.1

29.

 0.26

TREAND Lilian

Olympic Mont d or

FRA

12 JUN 2005
22

89.3 90.0 23

27.30.  1.6

45.6

27.

-0.18

ACKO Sandi

Ssk Smartno na pohorju

SLO

20 JAN 2002
23

90.0 87.0 23

33.9.  5.0

43.0

32.

-0.57

MUHIC Aleks

Sd Dolomiti

SLO

12 FEB 2002
24

90.8 101.0 23

3.1.  1.6

67.6

4.

-0.18

KADIVEC Gregor

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

14 MAR 2006
25

90.8 94.5 23

18.1.  5.0

58.0

15.

-0.57

STENZEL Albin

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

20 APR 2004
26

89.9 82.5 23

40.13.  6.8

35.8

38.

-0.77

MUHIC David

Sd Dolomiti

SLO

12 FEB 2002
27

90.3 87.0 23

33.5.  5.3

43.3

31.

-0.60

FISCHBACHER Jonas

Wsv Ramsau

AUT

17 OCT 2004
28

89.2 82.0 23

42.31.  4.8

32.8

41.

-0.54
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GARBAJS Matic

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

21 OCT 2003
29

90.6 99.0 23

6.3.  4.9

66.9

5.

-0.56

HLADNIK Matic

Nsk Trzic

SLO

14 FEB 2003
30

90.2 84.0 23

38.6.  3.6

35.6

39.

-0.41

VRBEK Uros

Ssk Smartno na pohorju

SLO

01 APR 2003
31

89.8 99.5 23

5.15. -3.7

59.3

14.

 0.51

PEER Stefan

Wsv Woergl

AUT

23 MAR 2002
32

88.4 98.0 21

8.47. -11.3

56.7

17.

 1.55

 8.0

SCHULA Pepe

Ssv Geyer

GER

28 APR 2003
33

88.9 96.0 21

14.43. -3.9

60.1

13.

 0.53

 8.0

PFANDL Nicolas

WSV Murau

AUT

29 MAR 2003
34

88.5 87.0 21

33.46. -4.4

41.6

34.

 0.60

 8.0

ZELNIK Matija

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

28 JAN 2004
35

89.4 96.5 21

12.26. -2.9

62.1

9.

 0.40

 8.0

GUYOT Paul

Ski Morbier bellefontaine morez

FRA

29 JUN 2002
36

89.1 91.0 21

24.33. -0.7

53.3

19.

 0.10

 8.0

BRANDNER Sebastian

SC Erzbergland

AUT

07 APR 2002
37

89.7 100.5 21

4.19. -0.3

72.7

2.

 0.04

 8.0

GEHRING Hannes

SV Biberau

GER

04 JAN 2003
38

89.2 92.0 21

20.31. -3.7

52.3

22.

 0.51

 8.0

GRAEBERT Benedikt

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

02 FEB 2005
39

89.6 103.5 21

1.22. -4.1

74.9

1.

 0.56

 8.0

MAIR Nikolaus

ASVOE Nordic Team Salzkammergut (NTS)

AUT

01 APR 2004
40

90.0 97.0 21

11.9. -3.0

63.0

8.

 0.41

 8.0

ARNOLD Sebastian

Nordic Team absam

AUT

14 DEC 2004
41

89.0 95.5 21

15.36. -2.3

60.7

12.

 0.32

 8.0

ROCHAT Tom

Ski Club xonrupt

FRA

20 JAN 2003
42

89.0 91.5 21

22.36. -3.2

51.8

24.

 0.44

 8.0

MAIER Pirmin

Sc Waldau

GER

01 MAY 2002
43

89.4 98.0 21

8.26. -2.1

65.9

6.

 0.29

 8.0

GUETL Kilian

TS Ski Nordic 4.0

AUT

14 JAN 2004
44

89.6 93.0 21

19.22. -0.9

57.1

16.

 0.13

 8.0

STENZEL Richard

SC Motor Zelle-Mehlis

GER

26 OCT 2005
45

87.7 90.0 20

27.49.  0.8

52.8

20.

-0.09

 8.0

WASTIAN Maximilian

Sv Innsbruck bergisel

AUT

25 MAY 2003
46

89.0 98.0 21

8.36.  3.0

71.0

3.

-0.34

 8.0

LEV Samuel

Sz Velden

AUT

09 JAN 2003
47

89.0 95.0 21

16.36. -0.8

61.2

11.

 0.11

 8.0

RADOVAN Stefano

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

26 APR 2003
48

89.0 91.5 21

22.36. -2.4

52.6

21.

 0.33

 8.0

KERSTING Lenard

Sk Winterberg

GER

17 APR 2002
49

89.6 90.5 21

26.22. -9.5

43.5

30.

 1.30

 8.0

BORTOLAS Iacopo

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

07 JUN 2003
50

87.9 88.5 20

31.48. -6.1

42.9

33.

 0.83

 8.0

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny -2-4 73 -1.11 -0.02  1.55Training 1

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Training 1  23 30 0 88.7 89.7102.0 90.870.5 87.1 50/6 49/6 49/6

 21 17 0 88.4 89.2103.5 90.087.0 94.9

 20 2 0 87.7 87.890.0 87.988.5 89.2
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